LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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RB1823
(E)90R-01110/2193
%® Trw

113.3x58.5x17

WVA FMSI
24578 D1980-9208
Sin Filas

1 - Ref. 690042

CITROEN
JUMPY Il / DISPATCH 01.07-
2.0i (RFH (EW10A)) Gasolina
1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DV6UTEDA4)) Diesel
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUM)) Diesel
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HM (DV6UC)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 95 (AHY (DW10CE)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 120 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 120 4x4 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 125 (AHZ (DW10CD)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 125 4x4 (AHZ (DW10CD)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 140 (RHR (DW10BTED4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 165 (RHH (DW10CTED4)) Diesel
JUMPY Il / DISPATCH (VF7) 01.07-
2.0i (RFH (EW10A)) Gasolina
2.0i (RFJ(EW10A)) Gasolina
1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DVEUTEDA4)) Diesel
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUM)) Diesel
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HM (DV6UC)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 95 (AHY (DW10CE)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 120 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 125 (AHZ (DW10CD)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 140 (RHR (DW10BTED4)) Diesel
2.0 HDi 165 (RHH (DW10CTEDA4)) Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CC

1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Front / Rear

Kw cv EEZ

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

Segment)
103 140 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
72 98 07.11-03.16 *
88 120 01.07-03.16 *
88 120 01.10-03.16 *
94 128 07.11-03.16 *
94 128 07.11-03.16 *
100 136 01.07-03.16 *
120 163 07.10-03.16 *
Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
103 140 01.07-03.16 *
103 140 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
66 90 01.07-03.16 *
72 98 07.11-03.16 *
88 120 01.07-03.16 *
94 128 07.11-03.16 *
100 136 01.07-03.16 *
120 163 07.10-03.16 *




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

JUMPY Il / DISPATCH 11.06-
2.0 1 (X_RFH)

1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DV6UTEDA))
1.6 HDI 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUMY)
2.0 HDI 100 (X_AHY)

2.0 HDI (X_RHG)

2.0 HDi 125 (AHZ (DW10CD))

2.0 HDI (X_RHH)

SCUDO 11 (270_, 272_) 01.07-
2.0

1.6 D Multijet (9HU)

1.6 D Multijet (9HO7 (DV6UC))
1.6 D Multijet (9HM (DV6UC))
2.0 D Multijet (RHK)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO2)

2.0 D Multijet (RHR)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO02)

2.0 D Multijet (RHH)

SCUDO 11 (270_, 272_) 01.07-
1.6 D Multijet (9HU)

1.6 D Multijet (9HO7 (DV6UC))
1.6 D Multijet (9HM (DV6UC))
2.0 D Multijet (RHK)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO02)

2.0 D Multijet (RHR)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO2)

2.0 D Multijet (RHH)

SCUDO I (270_, 272_) 01.07-
1.6 D Multijet (9HU)

2.0 D Multijet (RHK)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO02)

2.0 D Multijet (DW10BTEDA4)
2.0 D Multijet (RHR)

2.0 D Multijet (RHO02)

2.0 D Multijet (RHH)

EXPERT Il (VF3A_, VF3U_, VF3X_) 01.07-
2.016V (RFH (EW10A))

2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))

1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DVBUTEDA))
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUM))
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HM (DV6UC))

2.0 HDi 100

2.0 HDi 120 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0 HDi 130 (AHZ (DW10CD))

2.0 HDi 140 (RHR (DW10BTEDA4))
2.0 HDi 165 (RHH (DW10CTED4))

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
FIAT
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
PEUGEOT
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1997
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

103
66
66
72
88
94

120

140 11.06-03.16
90 06.07-03.16
90 06.07-03.16
98 07.11-03.16

120 01.09-03.16

128 07.11-

163 07.10-03.16

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

103
66
66
66
88
94

100

120

120

66
66
66
88
94
100
120
120

140 03.07-

90 01.07-03.16
90 02.11-03.16
90 02.11-03.16
120 01.07-03.16
128 05.11-03.16
136 01.07-03.16
163 07.10-03.16
163 07.10-03.16

Segment)

*
*

*

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

90 01.07-03.16
90 02.11-03.16
90 02.11-03.16
120 01.07-03.16
128 04.11-03.16
136 01.07-03.16
163 07.10-03.16
163 07.10-03.16

*

*

*

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

66
88
94

100

100

120

120

90 01.07-03.16
120 01.07-03.16
128 05.11-03.16
136 01.07-03.16
136 01.07-03.16
163 07.10-03.16
163 07.10-03.16

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

103
103
66
66
66
72
88
94
100
120

140 01.07-
140 01.07-
90 01.07-
90 01.07-
90 01.07-
98 03.11-
120 01.07-
128 03.11-
136 01.07-
163 09.09-

Segment)

*
*

*
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EXPERT 11 01.07-
2.0 16V (X_RFH)

1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DV6UTEDA))
1.6 HDI 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUMY)
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HM (DV6UC))

2.0 HDi 120 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0 HDi 130 (AHZ (DW10CD))

2.0 HDi 140 (RHR (DW10BTEDA4))
2.0 HDi 165 (RHH (DW10CTEDA4))

EXPERT Il Tepee (VF3X_) 01.07-
2.016V (RFH (EW10A))

2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))

1.6 HDi 90 16V (9HU (DVBUTEDA))
1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HH (DV6DUM))

1.6 HDi 90 8V (9HM (DV6UC))

2.0 HDi 100 (AHY (DW10CE))

2.0 HDi 120 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))

2.0 HDi 120 4x4 (RHK (DW10UTEDA4))
2.0 HDi 130 (AHZ (DW10CD))

2.0 HDi 140 (RHR (DW10BTEDA4))

2.0 HDi 165 (RHH (DW10CTED4))

PROACE (MDX_) 06.13-03.16
1.6 D (MDX9) (3WZ-TV)

2.0 D (MDX3) (4WZ-FTW)
2.0 D (MDX8) (4WZ-FHV)

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1560
1997
1997

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

103
66
66
66
88
94

100

120

103
103
66
66
66
72
88
88
94
100
120

140 01.07-03.16
90 01.07-
90 01.07-
90 01.07-
120 01.07-
128 03.11-
136 01.07-
163 09.09-

*

*

*

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

140 01.07-03.16
140 01.07-03.16
90 01.07-03.16
90 01.07-03.16
90 01.07-03.16
98 03.11-03.16
120 01.07-03.16
120 01.07-03.16
128 03.11-

136 01.07-

163 09.09-

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

66
94
120

90 06.13-03.16
128 06.13-03.16
163 06.13-03.16

Segment)

*
*

*



